
Attachment  3 
 
 
 
 

Order Form for Accela 
Cannabis Licensing 



 
2633 Camino Ramon, Suite 500, San Ramon, CA 94583  |  t(925) 659.3200  |  (888) 722.2352  |  © 2018 Accela, Inc. All rights reserved 

      

         

ORDER FORM 

Address Information 
 
Bill To: 
County of Santa Barbara 
105 East Anapamu Street 
Suite 407 
Santa Barbara, California 93101 
United States 
 
Billing Contact: Steven Yee 
Billing Phone: (805) 568-3433 
Billing Email Address: shyee@countyofsb.org 

 
Ship To: 
County of Santa Barbara 
105 East Anapamu Street 
Suite 407 
Santa Barbara, California 93101 
United States 
 

 

Services 
  

Services  
Year1 

Start Date End Date Term 
(Mths) 

Unit Price Quantity Total Price 

Accela Cannabis Licensing – SaaS  08/31/2020 08/30/2021 12 $3,244.50 19.00 $61,645.60 

     Total $61,645.50 

 

Services  
Year 2 

Start Date End Date Term 
(months) 

Unit Price Quantity Total Price 

Accela Cannabis Licensing - SaaS 08/31/2021 08/30/2022 12 $3,341.84 19.00 $63,494.87 

      Total $63,494.87 

 

Services 
 Year 3 

Start Date End Date Term 
(months) 

Unit Price Quantity Total Price 

Accela Cannabis Licensing - SaaS 08/31/2022 08/30/2023 12 $3,442.09 19.00 $65,399.71 

     Total $65,399.71 

 

 

 

 

 

Proposed by: Arielle Mallen 
Contact Phone: +1 7326006638 
Contact Email: amallen@accela.com 
Quote ID: Q-19358 
Valid Through: 07/31/2020 
Currency: USD 2633 Camino Ramon, Suite 500 

San Ramon, CA 94583 



 
2633 Camino Ramon, Suite 500, San Ramon, CA 94583  |  t(925) 659.3200  |  (888) 722.2352  |  © 2018 Accela, Inc. All rights reserved 

Annual Pricing Summary 
 

Fees Total Price 

Year 1 $61,645.50 

Year 2 $63,494.87 

Year 3 $65,399.71 

Total $190,540.08 

 

Additional Terms 
 

1. No additional or conflicting terms or conditions stated in Customer’s order documentation, including 

purchase orders, will be incorporated into or form any part of this Order Form or the governing 

agreement, and all such terms or conditions will be null. 

2. This Order Form is governed by the applicable Accela terms found at www.accela.com/terms, unless 

Customer has an effective master agreement executed by Accela for such services as referenced in this 

Order Form, in which case such master agreement will govern. 

3. All Software Licenses, Maintenance, and Subscription purchases are non-cancelable and non-refundable. 

4. If this Order Form is executed and/or returned to Accela by Customer after the Order State Date above, 

Accela may adjust the Order Start Date and Order End Date without increasing the total price based on 

the date Accela activates the products and provided that the total term length does not change. 

 

ACCELA CUSTOMER 
 
By:         \Signature2\ 
 
(Signature)  
 

 
By:      \Signature1\ 
 
(Signature) 

              \Name2\ 

(Print Name) 

            \Name1\ 

(Print Name) 
 
Its:         \Title2\ 

(Title) 

 
Its:       \Title1\ 

(Title) 
 
Dated:   \Date2\ 

(Month, Day, Year) 

 
Dated:   \Date1\ 

(Month, Day, Year) 

 

https://accela.box.com/v/AccelaTerms

